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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 21 Men, 100m Backstroke 11 years and older
2.3.2014 - 10:55 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

11 years

1. MILOSEVIC, Minja 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:22.31 210 40.60 41.71
2. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:33.43 143 55.67 37.76
3. MIJAILOVIC, Uros 03 Vracar 1:36.56 130 47.11 49.45
4. KILIBARDA, Danilo 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:37.28 127 45.77 51.51
5. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:38.55 122 45.83 52.72
6. MARKOVIC, Stefan 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:39.54 118 50.25 49.29
7. NIKOLIC, Filip 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:39.90 117 50.06 49.84
8. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:42.62 108 49.78 52.84
9. PERISIC, Stefan 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:43.93 104 51.87 52.06

10. MANDIC, Marko 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:51.97 83 53.67 58.30
11. RISTIC, Vukasin 03 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:52.51 82 53.13 59.38
12. RADIVOJEVIC, Milan 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:55.13 76
13. CVETKOVIC, David 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:57.16 72 57.53 59.63
14. LUKIC, Strahinja 03 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:01.98 64 58.08 1:03.90
15. GUZIJAN, Momcilo 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:05.21 59 1:03.41 1:01.80

12 years

1. ISAKOVIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.17 255 37.59 39.58
2. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:26.83 179 42.77 44.06
3. MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:27.64 174 43.28 44.36
4. POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:29.06 165 44.89 44.17
5. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Lazar 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:29.67 162 44.11 45.56
6. VISNJIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:30.59 157 46.02 44.57
7. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 Plivacki Klub Vizura 1:30.69 157 44.66 46.03
8. BAJEVIC, Bogdan 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:31.23 154 45.60 45.63
9. STANIC, Petar 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:35.21 135 49.73 45.48

10. MORAR, Pavle 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:36.39 130 46.48 49.91
11. PAUNKOVIC, Dusan 02 Vracar 1:40.64 114 47.91 52.73
12. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Matija 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:43.79 104 48.79 55.00
13. MIHAILOVIC, Veljko 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:44.33 103 51.66 52.67
14. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:45.42 100 51.13 54.29
15. BOGDANOVIC N., Luka 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:50.28 87 57.14 53.14
16. CREPULJA, Marko 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:50.96 85 54.60 56.36

DSQ RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 41.61

13 years

1. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:11.11 325 33.95 37.16
2. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 Vracar 1:11.72 317 35.04 36.68
3. DZIPKOVIC, Ilija 01 Vracar 1:14.24 286 34.96 39.28
4. JELACA, Mateja 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:20.34 226 38.91 41.43

14 years

1. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 1:05.84 410 5.72 1:00.12
2. JOVICIC, Stefan 00 Tent 1:12.23 311 35.72 36.51
3. RADOVANOVIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.31 285 36.12 38.19
4. SMOLOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:28.99 166 42.62 46.37
5. SMOLOVIC, Teodor 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:40.39 115 52.80 47.59

15 years

1. KOSTOVIC, Boris 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:05.71 413 32.35 33.36
2. FENK, David 99 Vracar 1:21.24 218 39.49 41.75
3. NIKOLIC, Strahinja 99 Plavi Talas 1:24.25 196 40.00 44.25
4. DJORDJEVIC, Sava 99 Vracar 1:32.64 147 43.34 49.30
5. SIMIC, Pavle 99 Vracar 1:39.80 117 48.60 51.20
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16 years

1. DJURDJEVIC, Mladen 98 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:11.08 326 34.95 36.13
2. STANKOVIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:13.92 290 36.11 37.81

17 years

1. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Vracar 1:00.25 535 29.33 30.92
2. ADZIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:02.01 491 30.43 31.58

18 years and older

1. TAPIC, Nemanja 96 Vracar 1:02.44 481 30.89 31.55
2. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:02.80 473 30.41 32.39
3. VIDOVIC, Djuro 94 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:07.33 384 31.89 35.44
4. MIJATOVIC, Nemanja 95 Vracar 1:08.27 368 32.52 35.75
5. RUSIC, Marko 96 Tent 1:13.83 291 35.37 38.46

11 years and older

1. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Vracar 1:00.25 535 29.33 30.92
2. ADZIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:02.01 491 30.43 31.58
3. TAPIC, Nemanja 96 Vracar 1:02.44 481 30.89 31.55
4. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:02.80 473 30.41 32.39
5. KOSTOVIC, Boris 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:05.71 413 32.35 33.36
6. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 1:05.84 410 5.72 1:00.12
7. VIDOVIC, Djuro 94 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:07.33 384 31.89 35.44
8. MIJATOVIC, Nemanja 95 Vracar 1:08.27 368 32.52 35.75
9. DJURDJEVIC, Mladen 98 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:11.08 326 34.95 36.13

10. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:11.11 325 33.95 37.16
11. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 Vracar 1:11.72 317 35.04 36.68
12. JOVICIC, Stefan 00 Tent 1:12.23 311 35.72 36.51
13. RUSIC, Marko 96 Tent 1:13.83 291 35.37 38.46
14. STANKOVIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:13.92 290 36.11 37.81
15. DZIPKOVIC, Ilija 01 Vracar 1:14.24 286 34.96 39.28
16. RADOVANOVIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.31 285 36.12 38.19
17. ISAKOVIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.17 255 37.59 39.58
18. JELACA, Mateja 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:20.34 226 38.91 41.43
19. FENK, David 99 Vracar 1:21.24 218 39.49 41.75
20. MILOSEVIC, Minja 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:22.31 210 40.60 41.71
21. NIKOLIC, Strahinja 99 Plavi Talas 1:24.25 196 40.00 44.25
22. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:26.83 179 42.77 44.06
23. MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:27.64 174 43.28 44.36
24. SMOLOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:28.99 166 42.62 46.37
25. POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:29.06 165 44.89 44.17
26. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Lazar 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:29.67 162 44.11 45.56
27. VISNJIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:30.59 157 46.02 44.57
28. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 Plivacki Klub Vizura 1:30.69 157 44.66 46.03
29. BAJEVIC, Bogdan 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:31.23 154 45.60 45.63
30. DJORDJEVIC, Sava 99 Vracar 1:32.64 147 43.34 49.30
31. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:33.43 143 55.67 37.76
32. STANIC, Petar 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:35.21 135 49.73 45.48
33. MORAR, Pavle 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:36.39 130 46.48 49.91
34. MIJAILOVIC, Uros 03 Vracar 1:36.56 130 47.11 49.45
35. KILIBARDA, Danilo 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:37.28 127 45.77 51.51
36. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:38.55 122 45.83 52.72
37. MARKOVIC, Stefan 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:39.54 118 50.25 49.29
38. SIMIC, Pavle 99 Vracar 1:39.80 117 48.60 51.20
39. NIKOLIC, Filip 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:39.90 117 50.06 49.84
40. SMOLOVIC, Teodor 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:40.39 115 52.80 47.59
41. PAUNKOVIC, Dusan 02 Vracar 1:40.64 114 47.91 52.73
42. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:42.62 108 49.78 52.84
43. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Matija 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:43.79 104 48.79 55.00
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44. PERISIC, Stefan 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:43.93 104 51.87 52.06
45. MIHAILOVIC, Veljko 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:44.33 103 51.66 52.67
46. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:45.42 100 51.13 54.29
47. BOGDANOVIC N., Luka 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:50.28 87 57.14 53.14
48. CREPULJA, Marko 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:50.96 85 54.60 56.36
49. MANDIC, Marko 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:51.97 83 53.67 58.30
50. RISTIC, Vukasin 03 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:52.51 82 53.13 59.38
51. RADIVOJEVIC, Milan 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:55.13 76
52. CVETKOVIC, David 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:57.16 72 57.53 59.63
53. LUKIC, Strahinja 03 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:01.98 64 58.08 1:03.90
54. GUZIJAN, Momcilo 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:05.21 59 1:03.41 1:01.80

DSQ RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 41.61


